ETr)

MPZE050

BeO0Es TIES DTAMTNG CRIFINT, MROMERTE
O FARFLAANE [NT, OORLAINE MROMRETARY
RO COHTDENLAL BINTRELANCH. ITIIALL
I IBEDOHLY AS AFTROVED ST BAP POATS
ARD SHALL MO BEGIVE T DRI OR
COPEIWIHIWN HEWESHN CONSERE OF
AT FUMVTS. RETURH 30 MP MRS FROMMLY
WIEHRODANSIEDL

[@=|min[a|m|nal

ITEM NO. FART MUMEER DESCRIFTION MATERIAL QY.
1 MP22ET FLAMGE CAST [ROR 1
2 MP3E7 141 CRRIMG AS-147 WITOIM 1
3 MEPEF 140 FIPE FLUG 1/2"'MPFT ZING PLATED STEEL 1
4 MP2513% IMPELLER CAST (RO 1
5 MP2I53 DRIVE SLEEVE 303 55 1
& MP22272 SEAL ASY T-2100 CCS VITON 1
7 MP34555 CRRIMG AS-558-158 WITOIN 1
B MP22255 GASKET LEXIDE MI-2085 1
g MP23704 ADAFTOR CAST [ROBM 1
10 MP24765 CAPSCREW: 5/1 5 1BX3/4 PATCH  [304 55 &
11 MP21251 CAPSCREW: 3/8-14X7/8 304 55 4
12 MMP21284 LOCEWASHER 3/8 X 1/8 304 55 4
13 MP23002 CLAMP ASSEMBLY 304 55 1
14 MP21242 CAP SCREW HH S/16-18 X 7/8 304 55 [
15 MP21238 LOCKWASHER 5/145 X 18 304 55 ]
16 MP2ZIZRT SUCTION FLANGE CAST [ROB 1
17 MP23022 FLAFFER ASSEMBLY BLIEA 1
18 MPATATS FIFE FLUG:1 /4 MPT STEEL 1
19 MP22251 HOUSIMG CAST [ROB 1

20 MP22240 WEAR FLATE STEEL 1
21 MP3E7 137 SCREW FHS 5f146-18 X 5/8 304 55 2
22 MP225655 HEX 1aM4 MUT 304 55 1
bl MP PUMPES, INC.
9 FLACEDUA « 050 FRASER, MICHIGAN 48025, W54
IFLACEDL £ 1010 e
ANCULAR DM = 17 [ : M o
DOMOTSCALE  [Tgp (53| 86
ECH l3H | & 5"":_-'[3:' % FMBPPK C:CCMTR 5/8 FA 4.1 MPZ8020

St=rr=u




